
60m
1 1 Výbošťok Vladimír 19.2.1947 Veterán klub 60 7,71 6,45
2 1 Kábele Antonín 16.8.1935 ASK Slavia Praha 71 8,98 6,85
3 1 Vavřín Miroslav 19.10.1947 LIAZ Jablonec nad Nisou 59 8,15 6,86
4 2 Gybas Petr 27.5.1946 TJ Jiskra Otrokovice 60 8,43 7,05
5 2 Costa Alfred 22.05.1949 Gmunden 57 8,28 7,07
6 1 Urban Jiří 5.2.1955 TJ Jiskra Otrokovice 52 8,16 7,20
7 1 Štolcbart Aleš 8.7.1968 PSK Olymp Praha 38 7,51 7,27
8 2 Kreiner Herbert 22.07.1955 Linz 51 8,25 7,33
9 3 Kubíček Jiří 8.4.1946 TJ Sokol Brno-Žabovřesky 60 8,76 7,33

10 1 Verner Jaroslav 8.4.1964 AŠ Mladá Boleslav 42 7,86 7,41
11 3 Konečný Pavel 21.7.1956 TJ Slezan Opava 50 8,29 7,41
12 4 Michalovič Štěpán 11.4.1952 1. FC Žamberk 54 8,60 7,49
13 5 Hovorka Bohumil 1.9.1952 AC Ústí/L 54 8,61 7,50
14 4 Kopřiva František 3.4.1944 Sokol Úvaly 62 9,37 7,72
15 6 Štanga Pavol 27.10.1953 AC Stavbár Nitra 53 8,84 7,75
16 1 Porges Marcel 01.01.1960 Bratislava 47 8,50 7,76
17 2 Hašuk Vladimír 10.01.1961 Družba Piešťany 46 8,54 7,84
18 1 Řepík Josef 14.9.1930 TJ Sokol Opava 76 10,92 7,89
19 5 Jankovský Antonín 7.5.1942 ASK Slavia Praha 64 9,75 7,91
20 2 Karas Jan 3.6.1965 TJ Spartak Třebíč 41 8,37 7,95
21 7 Gruľa Marián 14.01.1957 AK Danica Zvolen 50 8,89 7,95
22 6 Zlocha Stanislav 26.02.1946 Lazy 61 9,66 8,02
23 7 Pachmann Otakar 23.2.1944 SABZO Praha 63 10,30 8,42
24 3 Slabý Josef 28.11.1961 Sedlec-Prčice 45 9,30 8,60
25 8 Ondrušek Jiří 31.5.1952 AC Sl.Sl.Uh.Hradiště 54 9,98 8,69
26 4 Klačik Ondrej 21.11.1961 Inter Bratislava 45 9,42 8,71
27 9 Gabriel Václav 23.6.1954 TNZ Brumov 52 12,03 10,62

200m
1 1 Vavřín Miroslav 19.10.1947 LIAZ Jablonec nad Nisou 59 26,76 22,18
2 1 Urban Jiří 5.2.1955 TJ Jiskra Otrokovice 52 25,94 22,61
3 2 Costa Alfred 22.05.1949 Gmunden 57 27,47 23,10
4 1 Kábele Antonín 16.8.1935 ASK Slavia Praha 71 31,44 23,41
5 1 Štolcbart Aleš 8.7.1968 PSK Olymp Praha 38 24,62 23,70
6 2 Marek Pavel 29.09.1968 ASK Slavia Praha 38 24,67 23,75
7 1 Padevět Miloš 1.6.1963 SK Aktis Praha  43 25,85 24,02
8 3 Toman Ludvík 8.11.1949 Slavoj Pacov 57 28,75 24,18
9 2 Michalovič Štěpán 11.4.1952 1. FC Žamberk 54 28,19 24,23

10 3 Lajčák Juraj 12.04.1952 Bratislava 54 28,20 24,24
11 4 Konečný Pavel 21.7.1956 TJ Slezan Opava 50 28,15 24,89
12 1 Jankovský Antonín 7.5.1942 ASK Slavia Praha 64 31,73 25,27
13 1 Vonášek Josef 16.7.1937 Bohemians Praha 69 33,38 25,37
14 5 Lačok Ján 20.06.1954 Bratislava 52 29,44 25,66
15 2 Karas Jan 3.6.1965 TJ Spartak Třebíč 41 27,77 26,17
16 2 Kopřiva František 3.4.1944 Sokol Úvaly 62 32,87 26,61
17 1 Slabý Josef 28.11.1961 Sedlec-Prčice 45 30,83 28,24
18 3 Vonášek Vlastimil 12.8.1946 DURA Blatná 60 35,05 28,84
19 4 Pachmann Otakar 23.2.1944 SABZO Praha 63 36,91 29,63
20 2 Bradáč Alois 2.10.1940 Orel Žďár/Sáz 66 43,14 33,74

Výsledky
Mistrovství ČR a SR v hale
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400m
1 1 Šejbl Václav 7.11.1944 Lokomotiva Trutnov 62 64,15 50,84
2 1 Čepek Robert 05.06.1968 PSK Olymp Praha 38 53,93 51,28
3 2 Marek Pavel 29.09.1968 ASK Slavia Praha 38 55,24 52,56
4 1 Bielik Jozef 20.06.1954 MAC Rača 52 62,68 54,03
5 2 Lačok Ján 20.06.1954 Bratislava 52 65,00 56,03
6 3 Nejeschleba Ivan 1.4.1952 Troubsko 54 67,99 57,70
7 1 Matzner Karel 16.3.1929 Zvole 77 91,71 61,25
8 1 Slabý Josef 28.11.1961 Sedlec-Prčice 45 67,94 61,63
9 1 Bradáč Alois 2.10.1940 Orel Žďár/Sáz 66 89,81 68,48

10 2 Pachmann Otakar 23.2.1944 SABZO Praha 63 88,35 69,38

800m
1 1 Šejbl Václav 7.11.1944 Lokomotiva Trutnov 62 2:29,93 1:57,58
2 1 Čepek Robert 05.06.1968 PSK Olymp Praha 38 2:03,72 1:57,80
3 1 Louda Petr 20.6.1964 AC Trutnov 42 2:07,65 1:58,16
4 1 Sehnal Adrien 16.5.1953 Dukla Praha 53 2:22,70 2:01,37
5 1 Fójcik Vavřinec 29.11.1959 TŽ Třinec 47 2:19,49 2:04,43
6 2 Pekárek Roman 23.11.1966 Kolín 40 2:13,70 2:05,54
7 1 Žajdlík Dušan 02.05.1929 AKV Bratislava 77 3:13,20 2:06,26
8 2 Cích Vladimír 26.06.1958 MAC Rača 48 2:29,29 2:12,16
9 2 Nejeschleba Ivan 1.4.1952 Troubsko 54 2:40,18 2:15,12

10 2 Matzner Karel 16.3.1929 Zvole 77 3:30,63 2:17,65
11 3 Bielik Jozef 12.01.1962 MAC Rača 45 2:32,01 2:17,67
12 2 Doleček František 26.4.1943 TJ Slavoj St.Boleslav 63 3:13,82 2:30,51
13 1 Tolar Vladimír 14.5.1940 SV Baník Stříbro 66 3:24,01 2:33,52
14 2 Roučka Rudolf 30.01.1939 AK Junior Holíč 68 3:29,09 2:33,85
15 1 Sládek Jaroslav 03.01.1950 MAC Rača 57 3:10,44 2:36,51
16 3 Bradáč Alois 2.10.1940 Orel Žďár/Sáz 66 3:37,85 2:43,94
17 3 Pachmann Otakar 23.2.1944 SABZO Praha 63 3:57,45 3:04,38
18 1 Ejem Milan 4.2.1933 TJ Sokol Opava 74 4:36,87 3:09,02

1500m
1 1 Matěcha Miroslav 30.6.1955 TJ Hvězda Trnovany 51 4:33,63 3:58,50
2 2 Kolínek František 25.8.1956 Lokomotiva Břeclav 50 4:35,76 4:02,34
3 1 Louda Petr 20.6.1964 AC Trutnov 42 4:23,69 4:06,34
4 1 Petöcz Karol 15.10.1940 Bratislava 66 5:29,89 4:09,70
5 2 Řezáč Ivo 26.10.1941 Chemopetrol Litvínov 65 5:30,89 4:13,27
6 3 Sehnal Adrien 16.5.1953 Dukla Praha 53 5:00,04 4:17,20
7 1 Žajdlík Dušan 02.05.1929 AKV Bratislava 77 6:32,63 4:17,49
8 1 Motálek Petr 1.1.1961 TJ Spartak Třebíč 46 4:49,02 4:22,06
9 2 Puškár Ivan 24.01.1965 Nová Lesná 42 4:41,30 4:22,80

10 4 Kalát Josef 6.12.1955 TJ Hvězda Trnovany 51 5:06,34 4:27,01
11 2 Cích Vladimír 26.06.1958 MAC Rača 48 5:02,75 4:30,30
12 3 Doubrava Jiří 21.6.1962 SBK WIKY Kyjov 44 4:57,15 4:33,53
13 5 Tureček Jan 12.02.1955 SBK WIKY Kyjov 52 5:37,86 4:52,05
14 3 Oršový Zdeněk 12.10.1961 SBK WIKY Kyjov 45 5:51,70 5:21,35

3000m
1 1 Kolínek František 25.8.1956 Lokomotiva Břeclav 50 9:38,20 8:33,62
2 2 Matěcha Miroslav 30.6.1955 TJ Hvězda Trnovany 51 9:45,40 8:35,80
3 1 Řezáč Ivo 26.10.1941 Chemopetrol Litvínov 65 11:06,69 8:36,62
4 3 Kirsch Petr 29.09.1956 AK Most 50 9:45,22 8:39,86
5 2 Bašista Vincent 25.01.1942 AK Dubnica 65 11:26,01 8:51,59
6 1 Fikes Metoděj 15.2.1967 AC Kablo Kladno 40 9:27,15 9:02,99
7 1 Polák Jozef 01.12.1960 Šurany 46 9:55,54 9:05,64
8 2 Motálek Petr 1.1.1961 TJ Spartak Třebíč 46 9:57,57 9:07,50
9 1 Krassa Manfred 10.3.1944 ŠAK Chodov 62 11:29,04 9:10,41

10 2 Puškár Ivan 24.01.1965 Nová Lesná 42 9:53,48 9:20,07
11 3 Doubrava Jiří 21.6.1962 SBK WIKY Kyjov 44 10:16,98 9:33,80
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12 1 Vorlíček Rudolf 22.10.1947 BK BĚKODO Teplice 59 12:12,46 10:02,23
13 3 Tolar Vladimír 14.5.1940 SV Baník Stříbro 66 13:50,36 10:36,39
14 2 Čerepušťák Ondřej 17.2.1948 Sokol Kolín 59 13:20,88 10:58,49
15 4 Tureček Jan 12.02.1955 SBK WIKY Kyjov 52 12:39,39 11:03,64
16 4 Bradáč Alois 2.10.1940 Orel Žďár/Sáz 66 14:36,13 11:11,47
17 2 Doleček František 26.4.1943 TJ Slavoj St.Boleslav 63 14:12,01 11:13,77
18 3 Sládek Jaroslav 03.01.1950 MAC Rača 57 13:26,37 11:15,18
19 3 Brunovský František 29.03.1946 GR ŽSR Bratislava 60 14:06,57 11:29,71
20 3 Oršový Zdeněk 12.10.1961 SBK WIKY Kyjov 45 12:31,55 11:33,84

60m překážek
1 1 Kreiner Herbert 22.07.1955 Linz 51 9,23 8,03 91,4 cm
2 1 Gavenčiak Igor 15.07.1960 STU Bratislava 46 9,22 8,14 99,1 cm
3 1 Beliansky Milan 07.11.1944 AKV Bratislava 62 10,39 8,34 84 cm
4 2 Sládek Peter 24.07.1957 Orava Dolný Kubín 49 9,89 8,48 99,1 cm
5 1 Toman Ludvík 8.11.1949 Slavoj Pacov 57 10,47 8,54 91,4 cm
6 2 Gybas Petr 27.5.1946 TJ Jiskra Otrokovice 60 10,67 8,78 84 cm
7 3 Babilonský Marcel 28.12.1959 AK Bílina 47 10,68 9,34 99,1 cm

výška
1 1 Tošnar Pavel 7.3.1933 Sokol Žabovřesky 74 131 211
2 1 Zapala Alois 5.4.1966 AK Hodonín 40 185 209
3 1 Sládek Peter 24.07.1957 Orava Dolný Kubín 49 165 205
4 1 Vonášek Josef 16.7.1937 Bohemians Praha 69 134 205
5 1 Mikulič Jiří 8.5.1944 TJ Gymnázium Znojmo 62 143 203
6 2 Gavenčiak Igor 15.07.1960 STU Bratislava 46 165 198
7 2 Kasan Michal 31.3.1964 ASK Slavia Praha 42 171 197
8 2 Seman Ivan 08.03.1942 KRILM 65 134 197
9 1 Lačok Vladimír 25.03.1956 Bratislava 50 156 195

10 2 Všianský Petr 20.6.1944 Univerzita Brno 62 137 195
11 3 Babilonský Marcel 28.12.1959 AK Bílina 47 160 194
12 2 Koláček Miloslav 16.10.1933 TJ Sokol Brno-Žabovřesky 73 115 184
13 2 Hovorka Bohumil 1.9.1952 AC Ústí/L 54 134 175
14 3 Vonášek Vlastimil 12.8.1946 DURA Blatná 60 125 174

tyč
1 Krajňák Tomáš 30.09.1989 ATU Košice 17 480 m.s.
2 Ondrejko Tomáš 20.07.1989 AK Dubnica 17 480 m.s.
3 1 Pažák Peter 23.02.1957 UMB Banská Bystrica 50 400 528
4 Kolesár Martin 01.01.1992 UMB Banská Bystrica 15 320 m.s.
5 1 Machata Miroslav 04.09.1941 AC Stavbár Nitra 65 270 440
6 1 Ondrušek Jiří 31.5.1952 AC Sl.Sl.Uh.Hradiště 54 270 377

dálka
1 1 Gavenčiak Igor 15.07.1960 STU Bratislava 46 616 752
2 1 Gybas Petr 27.5.1946 TJ Jiskra Otrokovice 60 504 743
3 2 Kubíček Jiří 8.4.1946 TJ Sokol Brno-Žabovřesky 60 503 741
4 1 Vonášek Josef 16.7.1937 Bohemians Praha 69 441 734
5 1 Hovorka Bohumil 1.9.1952 AC Ústí/L 54 502 683
6 1 Verner Jaroslav 8.4.1964 AŠ Mladá Boleslav 42 557 644
7 2 Seman Ivan 08.03.1942 KRILM 65 405 638
8 2 Štanga Pavol 27.10.1953 AC Stavbár Nitra 53 458 614
9 3 Gruľa Marián 14.01.1957 AK Danica Zvolen 50 454 585

10 3 Jankovský Antonín 7.5.1942 ASK Slavia Praha 64 375 583
11 1 Adamec Petr 9.4.1951 Brno 55 420 579
12 4 Gabriel Václav 23.6.1954 TNZ Brumov 52 436 577
13 4 Vonášek Vlastimil 12.8.1946 DURA Blatná 60 383 564
14 5 Zlocha Stanislav 26.02.1946 Lazy 61 352 526
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trojskok
1 1 Vonášek Josef 16.7.1937 Bohemians Praha 69 9,03 14,80
2 1 Gybas Petr 27.5.1946 TJ Jiskra Otrokovice 60 10,18 14,65
3 1 Gavenčiak Igor 15.07.1960 STU Bratislava 46 12,45 14,64
4 2 Seman Ivan 08.03.1942 KRILM 65 9,38 14,51
5 2 Všianský Petr 20.6.1944 Univerzita Brno 62 9,00 13,34
6 1 Kasan Michal 31.3.1964 ASK Slavia Praha 42 11,77 13,06
7 1 Ondrušek Jiří 31.5.1952 AC Sl.Sl.Uh.Hradiště 54 8,92 11,77
8 2 Gruľa Marián 14.01.1957 AK Danica Zvolen 50 8,90 11,08
9 3 Vonášek Vlastimil 12.8.1946 DURA Blatná 60 7,55 10,86

koule
1 1 Vašata Václav 17.9.1943 TJ Sokol Hradec Král. 63 12,42 17,99 5kg
2 1 Jílek Pavel 6.1.1929 Dukla Praha 78 9,99 17,90 4kg
3 1 Tošnar Pavel 7.3.1933 Sokol Žabovřesky 74 10,47 17,20 4kg
4 1 Seman Ivan 08.03.1942 KRILM 65 10,86 16,40 5kg
5 1 Čech Zdeněk 23.6.1947 TJ VTŽ Chomutov 59 11,22 16,32 6kg
6 2 Hrozínek Jiří 30.6.1945 TJ Sokol Brno-Žabovřesky 61 11,50 15,94 5kg
7 3 Zlocha Stanislav 26.02.1946 Lazy 61 11,47 15,90 5kg
8 2 Lupák Jaroslav 14.03.1950 Orava Dolný Kubín 56 11,54 15,73 6kg
9 2 Sékey Jozef 12.10.1931 Družba Piešťany 75 9,21 15,44 4kg

10 4 Všianský Petr 20.6.1944 Univerzita Brno 62 10,60 15,02 5kg
11 2 Roučka Rudolf 30.01.1939 AK Junior Holíč 68 9,17 14,80 5kg
12 3 Adamec Petr 9.4.1951 Brno 55 11,00 14,66 6kg
13 1 Vida Roman 02.10.1969 STUBA 37 14,49 14,49 7,26kg
14 3 Řepík Josef 14.9.1930 TJ Sokol Opava 76 8,45 14,49 4kg
15 1 Hubáček Jaroslav 7.3.1955 Sokol Hradec Králové 52 11,58 14,48 6kg
16 5 Koukal Jiří 24.04.1945 Dubnica 61 10,43 14,46 5kg
17 6 Hovorka Jaroslav 18.8.1944 AC Ústí/L 62 9,60 13,60 5kg
18 2 Koláček Miloslav 16.10.1933 TJ Sokol Brno-Žabovřesky 73 8,44 13,57 4kg
19 2 Hovorka Bohumil 1.9.1952 AC Ústí/L 54 10,17 13,27 6kg
20 3 Gruľa Marián 14.01.1957 AK Danica Zvolen 50 10,73 12,83 6kg
21 7 Krátký Antonín 20.6.1946 VTŽ Chomutov 60 9,27 12,56 5kg
22 1 Sládek Peter 24.07.1957 Orava Dolný Kubín 49 9,68 12,47 7,26kg
23 2 Gavenčiak Igor 15.07.1960 STU Bratislava 46 9,96 12,03 7,26kg
24 8 Margoč Juraj 01.08.1945 AKV Bratislava 61 8,64 11,98 5kg
25 4 Lačok Vladimír 25.03.1956 Bratislava 50 9,94 11,89 6kg
26 5 Ondrušek Jiří 31.5.1952 AC Sl.Sl.Uh.Hradiště 54 8,52 11,12 6kg
27 1 Bičan Petr 9.11.1966 AC Mor.Slavia Brno 40 9,92 10,51 7,26kg

3000m chůze
1 1 Sehnal Adrien 16.5.1953 Dukla Praha 53 15:32,40 13:13,66
2 2 Kalát Josef 6.12.1955 TJ Hvězda Trnovany 51 15:41,84 13:35,17
3 1 Čerepušťák Ondřej 17.2.1948 Sokol Kolín 59 17:06,21 13:48,57
4 1 Marek Stanislav 5.11.1942 TJ Spartak Třebíč 64 18:52,49 14:31,23
5 1 Hošna František 19.10.1933 SKP Čes.Budějovice 73 22:21,97 15:35,49
6 2 Ejem Milan 4.2.1933 TJ Sokol Opava 74 22:34,43 15:32,94
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60m
1 1 Babilonská Jarmila 24.11.1960 AK Bílina 46 9,05 8,19
2 2 Gálisová Mária 12.11.1959 AK Junior Holíč 47 9,14 8,21
3 1 Zapalová Erika 30.9.1966 AK Hodonín 40 9,12 8,64
4 1 Klausová Anna 21.9.1942 PSK Olymp Praha 64 11,05 8,65
5 1 Vykydalová Blanka 23.4.1956 TJ Šumperk 50 9,98 8,76
6 2 Toběrná Kateřina 7.9.1963 Spartak Praha 4 43 9,47 8,77
7 2 Líšková Jozefa 06.10.1952 AKV Bratislava 54 10,58 9,00
8 1 Sarofinová Ludmila 16.12.1938 TJ Sokol Hodonín 68 12,23 9,20
9 2 Halmová Annamária 24.10.1946 Družba Piešťany 60 11,57 9,39

10 2 Zlatníková Vlasta 18.9.1941 LIAZ Jablonec nad Nisou 65 14,71 11,42
11 3 Šmidová Eva 02.09.1956 Bratislava 50 13,20 11,58

200m
1 1 Babilonská Jarmila 24.11.1960 AK Bílina 46 30,38 27,20
2 2 Gálisová Mária 12.11.1959 AK Junior Holíč 47 31,47 27,95
3 1 Zapalová Erika 30.9.1966 AK Hodonín 40 30,54 28,71
4 1 Sarofinová Ludmila 16.12.1938 TJ Sokol Hodonín 68 46,51 34,12

400m
1 1 Šidíková Mária 30.03.1960 Slávia UK Bratislava 46 71,55 63,35
2 1 Slabáková Lenka 12.08.1966 Brno 40 72,07 66,94

800m
1 1 Fanturová Helena 29.5.1955 Spartak Praha 4 51 2:59,42 2:31,36
2 1 Slabáková Lenka 12.08.1966 Brno 40 2:54,56 2:42,15
3 1 Ročňáková Miloslava 28.2.1945 Slavia PedF Brandýs/L 62 3:41,14 2:46,35

1500m
1 1 Marcibálová Mária 23.10.1934 Slávia Čadca 72 7:33,54 5:00,70
2 1 Jorová Ludmila 23.11.1962 ISCAREX Čes.Třebová 44 5:44,87 5:12,73
3 1 Cupalová Eva 23.12.1947 Bučovice 59 6:45,35 5:17,92

3000m
1 1 Kováříková Pavla 26.8.1955 Barnex Sport Brno 51 12:45,00 10:57,98
2 1 Jorová Ludmila 23.11.1962 ISCAREX Čes.Třebová 44 12:11,25 11:09,83
3 1 Cupalová Eva 23.12.1947 Bučovice 59 14:06,67 11:11,58

60m překážek
1 1 Vykydalová Blanka 23.4.1956 TJ Šumperk 50 11,61 9,64 76,2 cm
2 2 Schumichrastová Anna 25.07.1952 Nové Zámky 54 12,51 9,84 76,2 cm
3 1 Gálisová Mária 12.11.1959 AK Junior Holíč 47 11,47 10,05 76,2 cm
4 1 Sanitrová Katarína 07.12.1970 Banská Bystrica 36 10,78 10,14 84 cm
5 3 Matúšová Anna 13.06.1955 Piešťany 51 12,43 10,18 76,2 cm
6 4 Vávrová Miriam 21.9.1956 AC Kovošrot Praha 50 12,61 10,47 76,2 cm
7 1 Svitáková Alena 13.5.1966 AC Česká Lípa 40 12,99 12,16 76,2 cm
8 2 Jakabovičová Juraja 23.04.1970 AC Nové Zámky 36 15,49 14,57 84 cm

výška
1 1 Schumichrastová Anna 25.07.1952 Nové Zámky 54 128 174
2 2 Vávrová Miriam 21.9.1956 AC Kovošrot Praha 50 131 170
3 3 Vykydalová Blanka 23.4.1956 TJ Šumperk 50 125 162
4 4 Matúšová Anna 13.06.1955 Piešťany 51 120 158
5 1 Sanitrová Katarína 07.12.1970 Banská Bystrica 36 137 150
6 1 Zapalová Erika 30.9.1966 AK Hodonín 40 128 147
7 2 Jakabovičová Juraja 23.04.1970 AC Nové Zámky 36 125 137
8 2 Svitáková Alena 13.5.1966 AC Česká Lípa 40 115 132

ŽENY
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tyč
1 Michalíková Jana 01.01.1990 AK Dubnica 17 340 m.s.
2 Majtanová Alexandra 01.01.1992 UMB Banská Bystrica 15 300 m.s.

dálka
1 1 Schumichrastová Anna 25.07.1952 Nové Zámky 54 404 571
2 1 Sanitrová Katarína 07.12.1970 Banská Bystrica 36 462 504
3 1 Toběrná Kateřina 7.9.1963 Spartak Praha 4 43 396 478
4 1 Sokolíková Danica 18.10.1946 AK Danica Zvolen 60 214 330
5 2 Jakabovičová Juraja 23.04.1970 AC Nové Zámky 36 299 326

trojskok
1 1 Vávrová Miriam 21.9.1956 AC Kovošrot Praha 50 7,75 10,12
2 1 Svitáková Alena 13.5.1966 AC Česká Lípa 40 7,67 8,53

koule
1 1 Peterková Milada 18.6.1948 A.C. Sparta Praha 58 10,29 15,63 3kg
2 2 Klimešová Jarmila 5.11.1947 TJ Šumperk 59 9,81 15,30 3kg
3 1 Matúšová Anna 13.06.1955 Piešťany 51 10,73 13,44 3kg
4 2 Schumichrastová Anna 25.07.1952 Nové Zámky 54 9,43 12,83 3kg
5 1 Národová Anna 04.02.1958 AK Danica Zvolen 49 8,97 12,28 4kg
6 2 Plesarová Zdeňka 17.6.1958 TJ Jiskra Otrokovice 48 9,19 12,25 4kg
7 3 Kurčíková Natália 03.11.1952 AK Danica Zvolen 54 8,66 11,78 3kg
8 1 Klausová Anna 21.9.1942 PSK Olymp Praha 64 6,24 11,16 3kg
9 4 Vávrová Miriam 21.9.1956 AC Kovošrot Praha 50 9,08 11,05 3kg

10 2 Sokolíková Danica 18.10.1946 AK Danica Zvolen 60 6,68 10,69 3kg
11 5 Adlerová Alexandra 20.9.1956 AK Bílina 50 8,69 10,58 3kg
12 1 Zlatníková Vlasta 18.9.1941 LIAZ Jablonec nad Nisou 65 5,69 10,45 3kg
13 1 Houštecká Naděžda 22.8.1930 SPK Olymp Praha 76 4,08 10,14 3kg
14 1 Sanitrová Katarína 07.12.1970 Banská Bystrica 36 8,96 8,96 4kg
15 2 Jakabovičová Juraja 23.04.1970 AC Nové Zámky 36 6,36 6,36 4kg

3000m chůze
1 1 Klausová Anna 21.9.1942 PSK Olymp Praha 64 21:49,68 16:27,77
2 1 Zlatníková Vlasta 18.9.1941 LIAZ Jablonec nad Nisou 65 22:19,88 16:39,56
3 1 Houštecká Naděžda 22.8.1930 SPK Olymp Praha 76 26:03,26 16:57,06
4 1 Konečná Anna 23.6.1958 Sokol Opava 48 22:32,74 19:49,74
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